*All products are RoHS compliance.
DC Brushless FanDC Brushless FanDC Brushless Fan
KD0545PFS1
KD0545PFS2
KD1245PFS1
KD1245PFS2
(g)(dBA)(Inch-H2O)(CFM)(RPM)(WATTS)(mA)(VDC)P/NModel Bearing
45x45x10 mm

3:LOW
KD
 DC Brushless Fan Model Numbering System
K:20mm
T:25mm
07:70mm
08:80mm
09:92mm
12:120mm
Motor model
Two ball bearing
Big hub
9 Blades
RoHS compliance
11/13